SCHEDULE - AVALANCHE

Date

Jan 14, 23
Jan 21, 23
Jan 28, 23
Feb 04, 23
Feb 11, 23
Feb 25, 23
Mar 11, 23
Mar 18, 23
Mar 25, 23
Apr 01, 23

winter 2022-2023 / UNDER 17 - BORN IN 2006, 2007, 2008 & 2009

S
2

Home
AVALANCHE
AVALANCHE
AVALANCHE
KNIGHTS
KRAKEN
OILERS
KRAKEN
AVALANCHE
AVALANCHE
AVALANCHE

Visitor
KNIGHTS
KRAKEN
OILERS
AVALANCHE
AVALANCHE
AVALANCHE
AVALANCHE
KNIGHTS
OILERS
KNIGHTS

Time

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

Location

The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar

The Hangar



